
3
5
+

6
9
.9

4
  

P
O

T

5
8

+
7

8
.3

3
  

P
O

T

N15°32'43"E N15°26'53"E N15°07'45"E

8
+

3
4

.2
4

P
O

B
 6

5
+

5
8
.1

7
P

O
E

 

1
0

+
0

0

1
5

+
0

0

2
0

+
0

0

2
5

+
0

0

3
0

+
0

0

3
5

+
0

0

4
0

+
0

0

4
5

+
0

0

5
0

+
0

0

5
5

+
0

0

6
0
+

0
0

6
5

+
0

0

COLLINS & MILLER PROPERTIES, LLC.
QUANTRELL REALTY CO.

RICHMOND RD., LLC.

CORNERSTONE

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC.

LLOYD BILL & MELINDA

CVTP, LLC.

KAY FAMILY INVESTMENTS, LLC.WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

CORPORATION

THORNTON OIL

HOME DEPOT USA INC. 2303

LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN CO. GOVT.

C/O COHEN ESREY APT. INVESTORS, LLC.
CEAI 300 AT THE CIRCLE, LLC.

YOUNGCO INC.

MELBOURNE LEASING COMPANY TURNER PROPERTY 2, LLC.

URBAN CO. GOVT.

LEXINGTON FAYETTE

JTA HOLDINGS, LLC.

LFUCG

PROPERTIES 19, LLC.

REALTY INCOME 

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC. LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC.

QUANTRELL REALTY CO.

QUANTRELL REALTY CO. QUANTRELL REALTY CO.

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER
WOODHILL, LLC.

COLLINS & MILLER

36"x120"

P
A

L
U

M
B

O
 D

R

W
O

O
D

H
IL

L
 D

R

L
IF

E
 L

N

Y
O

U
N

G
 D

R

NEW CIRCLE RD

NEW CIRCLE RD

R
IC

H
M

O
N

D
 R

D

NEW CIRCLE TYPICAL SECTION

8'2' 13' 11' 11' 11' 26' 11' 11' 11' 13' 10' 2'

WALK
SIDE-

LANE
TRAVEL

LANE
TRAVEL

LANE
TRAVEL

4:1
 D

ES.

MEDIAN
LANE

TRAVEL
LANE

TRAVEL
LANE

TRAVEL

PATH
USE

MULTI

4:
1 

DES
.

NEW CIRCLE RD

DESIGN HOURLY VOLUMES - 2045

L
IF

E
 L

N

6
3
0
(6

3
0
)

300(220)

AM(PM) PEAK

W
O

O
D

H
IL

L
 D

R

2,370(2,920)

370(530)

2
1
0
(3

0
0
)

2,600(2,380)

NEW CIRCLE RD

DESIGN HOURLY VOLUMES - 2045

D
E

A
L

E
R

S
H
IP

J
E

E
P

AM(PM) PEAK

C
E

N
T

E
R

 E
N

T
S

H
O

P
P

IN
G

440(420)

NEW CIRCLE RD

DESIGN HOURLY VOLUMES - 2045

D
E

A
L

E
R

S
H

IP
Q

U
A

N
T

R
E

L
L

1
0
(4

0
)

6
1
0
(5

8
0
)

90(70)

AM(PM) PEAK

P
A

L
U

M
B

O
 D

R

2,030(2,800)

210(190)

2,200(2,110)

450(590)

150(150)

NEW CIRCLE RD

2,820(2,810)

DESIGN HOURLY VOLUMES - 2045

Y
O

U
N

G
 D

R

100(80)

2
0
0
(2

0
0
)

AM(PM) PEAK

30(30)

2,270(2,970)

370(320)

0' 100' 200'50'

FAYETTE COUNTY
7-438.00

AT-GRADE RIGHT-IN / RIGHT-OUT AT WOODHILL ALTERNATIVE
KY 4 NEW CIRCLE ROAD - SECTION A

20(30)

R
J
 C

O
R

M
A

N
 B

R
ID

G
E

OVERPASS
PEDESTRIAN 

WOODHILL DRIVE

L
IF

E
 L

N

TIE TO EX. SIDEWALK

TIE TO EX. SIDEWALK

PEDESTRIAN OVERPASS

BEGIN PEDESTRIAN RAMP

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

CROSSING (14'x9' CULVERT)

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

LT SIDE

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

RT SIDE

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

BEGIN PEDESTRIAN RAMP

CROSSING (14'x9' CULVERT)

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

GUARDRAIL BEGIN PEDESTRIAN RAMP

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

BEGIN PEDESTRIAN RAMP

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

GUARDRAIL

STAIRS TO PED UNDERPASS

10'

8'
8'

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

BEGIN PEDESTRIAN RAMP

CROSSING (14'x9' CULVERT)

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

10'

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

PROPOSED EASEMENT


